TDSCG1.25.01
Last Updated: June 20, 2025 11:15 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

3500K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
ORDERING GUIDE Example: TDSC 22 LS40 G1 FSK
Fixture
Type Size
Selectable
Lumen Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
Options -
Emergency Backup Options - Controls Options - Accessories
• TDSC
Selectable
Recessed
Troffer
• 14
1’ x 4’
• 22
2’ x 2’
• LS40
2,640 Lm / 20 W
3,250 Lm / 25 W
3,750 Lm / 30 W
• G1 First
Generation
• BLANK
120-277 V
• FSK
3500K
4000K
5000K
• BLANK
White
• BLANK
   No backup.
• EMD-SH08D-UNV-
EOC08  Emergency
backup  (100-347V AC) 8
W. 20-60V DC Output
• BLANK No motion
sensor
Networked
• MSB-DCE-08-TL25
     Bluetooth TWIST-LOCK
motion sensor
Standalone
• MS-DCE-08-TL25
Standalone basic
motion sensor
• RM-06
Remote control for
standalone motion
sensor
• BLANK None
• 2x2SMK-4IN Surface Mount Kit for
2X2 Troffer
• 2x4SMK-4IN Surface Mount Kit for
Panel and Troffer, 48” x 24” x 4”
• 1x4SMK-4IN  Surface Mount Kit for
TPS 14 - 4” height
• 2x2 FLANGE Flange kit for TPS 22
• 2x4 FLANGE Flange kit for TPS 24
• 1x4 FLANGE Flange kit for TPS 14
• 24
2’ x 4’
• LS60
4,556 Lm / 34 W
5,016 Lm / 38 W
5,805 Lm / 45 W
SKU SAVER
RATING 9 Replaces up to 9
similar static
luminaires.